
4 R�. / A�� ��- (3YearDegree/4YearHons.)(underCCFUP
of NEP 2020) qA 6 CBCS-2025 4 (G) eT ,43 �tGt� On-linemode A� �� cad �Ra fea4 onlineForm fillup�� Onlinemode
4 form fillup� Paymente o/0so> S/0/>0>Gaa
Websitelink:-camsvmbdn.in-loginpage--studentlogin-paycollegefees
pay (verifyuniversityrollno.)-paynow.

�� 3rd SEM -4 Money Receiptq ��� Payment � r6��

Sy/o /Ro SS.o0 o0 �R, �RG� �, �� � (4Year)

��, ��,,�, (4 Year)

S/o/o ��, A,,
D�, �, ���, bb- (4Year)
RA (3Year)-all(NEP 2020)

Qo/03/o
R. (3Year)(NEP2020) ALL

3/o /o .ooTR� oo ALL NEP & CBCS (BACKCANDIDATE)

�� FORM FLLUP �� �� � �C)ABCld �
� A

MAA

�[ESTD-19647

�urdwao,

Page -1of2



Exam Fees:-

Sl. No. Subject/Particular
2 B.A./B.Sc.(NEP2020/CBCS)SEM-||Exam fee
2 Centrefee

3 Enrolmentfee
Form processingfee

5 Casualfee

6 Universityspotassessment fee
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2

3

5

6

7

Geography

Microbiology

Physics

Chemistry

Botany

Statistics

Zoology

80
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130

80

150

2

3

4

5

Geography 50

Physics 40

Chemistry 70

Botany 60

Statistics 40

Zoology 70
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